Home
About Knauf Insulation
Products
EarthWool™ Batts & Rolls
EarthWool™ Ceiling and Wall
Thermal Batts
EarthWool™ Foil Faced Roof
Rolls

product and ‘on time in full’ deliveries.
● Knauf Insulation recognises the need to establish, develop and support a professional network of
distributors and re-sellers in order to service a growing insulation market.
● Knauf Insulation is committed to providing a comprehensive range of relevant sales and marketing
literature and web-based technical information to support specifiers and customers.
EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts Product Availability
Insulation Recommendations for Internal Walls
Item Ref. No Thickness
(mm)
Density
(kg/m3)
Dimensions
(mm)
Pieces per Pack m2 per pack
EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts- Timber Frame
14K50430E 50 14 430x1160 38 19.0
14K50580E 50 14 580x1160 38 25.6
14K75430E 75 14 430x1160 24 12.0
14K75580E 75 14 580x1160 24 16.1
EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts- Metal Frame
14K50450E 50 14 450x1160 38 19.8
14K50600E 50 14 600x1160 38 26.4
14K75450E 75 14 450x1160 24 12.5
14K75600E 75 14 600x1160 24 16.7
Application Rw+Ctr Rw Knauf
Insulation
Wall Construction
Detatched Resident Dwellings